Newlvn Market 17th Aoril 2023
Soecies
Bass

Black Bream
Blonde Rav

Brill

Brown Claws
Cod

Couch Bream
Cuckoo Rav
Cuttlefish
Dabs

Dover Sole

Greater Fork Beard
Grev Mullet
Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

Hake

John Dorv

Lemon Sole

Lina

Lobsters
Mackerel

Mediterranean Octonus
Mearim

Mearim (6) Damaged
Monk Cheeks

Monk Head On
Monk Or Analers

MSC Hake

Octopus
Plaice

Pollack. Lvthe

Pout Whitina. Poutina. Bib
Red Mullet

Saithe. Coal Fish

Sand Sole

Scallons
Small-Eved Rav

Smoothhound
Soider Claws

Sourdoa
Sauid

Thornback Rav
Tope

Turbot

‘Whitina

Winas - Blonde

Winas - Cuckoo

Winas - Small Eved

Winas - Thorn
Wrasses
Grand Total

STEVENSON

NEWLYN » CORNWALL

Grade/Size
(3) 2-3Ka+
(4) 1-2Ka 320.66
(5) 0.5-1Ka 90.58
(3) 0.5-0.75Ka 0.54
(1) 6Ka+ 4474
(2) 4-6Ka 10.08
(3) 2-4Ka 6.22
(5) 0-1Ka 6.50
(2) 1.5-2Ka 1.66
(3) 1-1.5Ka 6.66
(4) 0.5-1Ka 9.65
(5) 0-0.5Ka 212
M 39.16
(2) 4-7Ka 13.24
(3) 2-4Ka 11.02
(4) 1-2Ka 62.84
(5) 0.3-1Ka 2.66
(1) 1Ka+ 110
(4) 1-2Ka 19.42
(1) 0.5Ka+ 37.24
0.13-0.25Ka 0.24
(1) 0.8Ka+ 12.28
(2 0.6-0.8Ka 7.42
(3)0.4-0.6Ka 37.34
(4) 0.28-0.4Ka 9.02
(5) 0.22-0.28Ka 5.02
(1) 1ka-2ka 193
(1) 1Ka+ 1.60
(1) 1Ka+ 146.45
(2)0.4-1ka 24.43
(3)0.2-0.4Ka 14.83
(4)0.06-0.2Ka 0.44
(1) 2Ka+ 28.98
(2) 1-2Ka 334.62
(3)0.57-1Ka 84.96
(4)0.3-0.57Ka 7122
(5)0.17-0.3Ka 18.52
Damaced 1.50
(5) 2-3Ka 2.96
Damaced 2.30
(1) 2Ka+ 9.42
(2) 1-2Ka 2384
(3)0.5-1ka 9.12
(4)0.3-0.5Ka 8.67
(5 0.1-0.3Ka 6.22
(1) 0.6Ka+ 1.36
(2) 0.5-0.6Ka 242
(3)0.35-0.5Ka 22.08
(4 0.2-0.35Ka 61.76
(5) 150-0.2Ka 26.08
(6) 0-0.150Ka 276
(1) 5Ka+ 50.04
(2) 2.5-5ka 204.84
(3)0-2.5Ka 1.90
1-2ka 120
(L) 0.45Ka+ 5.81
(LM) 0.33-0.45Ka 100.95
(M) 0.2-0.33Ka 281.96
(S) 0-0.2Ka 26.10
1Ka+ 18.00
(2)0.7-1ka 10.16
(3)0.5-0.7Ka 5.48
(4)0.35-0.5Ka 14.87
(5) 0.2-0.35Ka 25.30
(6) 0.05-0.2Ka 2.80
(6) Damaced 8.70
9 1.00
(4) 1.5-3Ka 7.50
(2) 2-4Ka 77.55
(3) 1-2Ka 218.33
(4)0.5-1Ka 44.16
(5) 0.25-0.5Ka 13.62
(6) 200-250a 4.48
(7)0.20-200a 9.18
Damaced 1354
(1) 6Ka+ 65.00
(2) 5-6Ka 434.00
(3) 4-5Ka 1.661.00
(4) 3-4Ka 3.846.00
(5) 2-3Ka 6.032.00
(6) 1-2Ka 1.388.00
(7)0.5-1Ka 4.00
Chunks 90.00
Damaced 135.00
(2) 0.2-0.5ka 0.80
(1) 0.9Ka+ 1.56
(2) 0.65-0.9Ka 0.88
(3) 0.45-0.65Ka 5.68
(4) 0.34-0.45Ka 516
(5) 0.25-0.33Ka 18.68
(1) 4Ka+ 16.36
(2) 3-4Ka 10.62
(3) 2-3Ka 127.65
(4) 1-2Ka 431.31
(5) 0-1Ka 68.39
Damaaed 2.86
(1) 0.35Ka+ 1.82
(2) 0.5-0.1Ka 0.68
(3)0.3-0.5Ka 1.50
(4) 0.2-0.3Ka 0.86
(3) 2-3Ka 478
(4) 0.3-2Ka 5.72
(1) 0.35Ka+ 3.00
(2 0.25-0.35Ka 1.36
nja 0.25
(3) 2-4Ka 383.70
(4) 1-2Ka 67.00
(1) 2Ka+ 601.50
(2) 1-2Ka 37.60
M 7312
(2)1.5-3Ka 84.00
(2)0.5-1Ka 0.64
(3) 25-0.5Ka 2.46
(4) 0-0.25Ka 6.42
(3) 2-4Ka 5.20
(1) 10Ka+ 79.55
(3)5-7Ka 1261
(4) 3-5Ka 3.37
(1) 6Ka+ 6.74
(2) 4-6Ka 44.62
(3) 3-4Ka 35.46
(4) 2-3Ka 24.90
(5) 1-2Ka 32.63
(6) 0.5-1Ka 7.41
(1) 0.5Ka+ 172.98
(2) 0.35-0.5Ka 26.34
(3)0.25-0.35Ka 16.00
(4)0.11-0.25Ka 6.60
(1) 1.5Ka+ 331.38
(2) 1-1.5Ka 237.06
(3)0.5-1ka 222.78
(4) 0.2-0.5Ka 78.48
(5) 0-0.2Ka 11.26
(4) 0.2-0.5Ka 64.20
(5) 0-0.2Ka 19.88
(2) 1-1.5Ka 2224
(3)0.5-1ka 116.98
(4) 0.2-0.5Ka 106.14
(5) 0-0.2Ka 9.50
(5) 0-0.2Ka 0.62
9 110
20.142.10

Sum of Kas Average
11.36 16.50

10.16
11.03
7.35
313
2.49
231
0.29
13.76
14.12
11.00
7.57
7.90
7.64
7.40
5.24
2.70
21.53
223
4.63
0.05
17.41
17.33
17.54
15.41
1211
129
4.48
6.86
5.50
0.80
0.27
4.23
3.93
4.06
0.77
0.25
0.64
3.68
168
1753
14.26
12.96
10.04

13.56
1374
11.81
478
3.95
0.60
322
173
156
2203
454
5.41
558
075
556
756
6.05
5.44
355
034
0.05
1218
420
16.16
1358
12.33
1110
6.40
559
955
5.14
5.09
461
428
332
294
126
3.94
2.49
058
750
7.05
6.99
556
121
6.85
747
6.63
436
4.47
236
0.22
17.54
16.63
1563
3.36
250
714
6.85
4.41
217
2,04
079
0.42
2.89
110
1554
15.94
13.94
163
153
143
1.03
27.94
26.42
22,50
19.44
16.57
15.43
2.90
139
0.30
018
6.05
6.21
561
4.05
035
3.94
052
550
5.10
412
031
033
2.00
433



